

APPENDIX 1

Legislative History

Section 2:	repealed by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 3:	redesignated as s. 3(1) by 33, 1986, s. 3(c) definition of "child" inserted by 33, 1986, s. 3(a) definition of "guardian" inserted by 33, 1986, s. 3(b) definition of "victim" amended by 32, 1987, s. 3
Section 3(2):	inserted by 33, 1986, s. 3(c); amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 4:	amended by 33, 1986, s. 3(d); amended and redesignated as s. 4(1) by 32, 1987, s. 4; amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 4(2):	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 4(c)
Section 5(1):	amended by 32, 1987, s. 5; 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 6(1):	amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 6(1a):	inserted by 33, 1986, s. 3(e); amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 6(3) and (4):	substituted by 32, 1987, s. 6
Section 6(5):	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 6
Section 7(1):	amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 7(3) and (4):	substituted by 32, 1987, s. 7
Section 7(5) and (6):	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 7
Section 8(1):	substituted by 32, 1987, s. 8
Section 8(1a):	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 8; amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 8(2):	amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 8(2a):	inserted by 33, 1986, s. 3(f)
Section 8(3):	amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 9(2):	amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 10(1) and (2):	amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 11(2):	amended by 33, 1986, s. 3(g); 32, 1987, s. 9(a); 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 11(2a):	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 9(b)
Section 11(3):	amended by 33, 1986, s. 3(m); substituted by 32, 1987, s. 9(b); amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 11(3a):	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 9(b); amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 11(4) and (5):	amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 11(6):	substituted by 32, 1987, s. 9(c); amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 11(7):	amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 11(7a):	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 9(d)
Section 11(7b):	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 9(d); amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 11(8):	amended by 33, 1986, s. 3(n); 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 11(9) and (10):	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 9(e)
Section 11(11):	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 9(e); amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 11(12):	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 9(e)
Section 12(1):	amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 13(1):	amended by 33, 1986, s. 3(o), (p); 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 13(2):	amended by 33, 1986, s. 3(q); 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 13(3):	amended by 33, 1986, s. 3(r); 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 13(4):	amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 14(2):	amended by 33, 1986, s. 3(s)
Section 14(3)-(5):	amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 15(1):	amended by 33, 1986, s. 3(t); 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 15(2):	amended by 33, 1986, s. 3(u), (v); 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 15(3):	amended by 33, 1986, s. 3(w), (x); 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 15a:	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 10
Section 16:	substituted by 32, 1987, s. 11
Section 17(1) and (2):	amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 17(3a):	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 12
Section 17a:	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 13; amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 18(1) and (2):	amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 18(3):	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 14
Section 19(1):	amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 19(2):	substituted by 32, 1987, s. 15(a)
Section 19(3a):	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 15(b)
Section 20:	amended by 33, 1986, s. 3(y); substituted by 32, 1987, s. 16
Section 21:	amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 21a:	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 17
Section 22:	amended by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 23:	redesignated as s. 23(1) by 32, 1987, s. 18; substituted by 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 23(2):	inserted by 32, 1987, s. 18
Section 24:	amended by 33, 1986, s. 3(z); 23, 1990, s. 3(1) (2nd Sched.)
Section 24(b):	repealed by 33, 1986, s. 3(z)

